
Hougang Branch, Tel:   6287 6385



Fee : $149.80 for 5 lessons

Week 1   Monday 20/11/17 – Friday 24/11/17

Week 2 Monday 27/11/17 – Friday 01/12/17

Week 3 Monday 04/12/17 – Friday 08/12/17

Week 4 Monday 11/12/17 – Friday 15/12/17

Week 5 Monday 18/12/17 – Friday 22/12/17

Age 5 – 7 year olds 09.30 am – 11.00 am

Age 6 – 9 year olds 11.00 am – 12.30 pm

Nov/Dec 2017 Holidays



Fee : $128.40 for 5 lessons

Week 1   Monday 20/11/17 – Friday 24/11/17

Week 2 Monday 27/11/17 – Friday 01/12/17

Week 3 Monday 04/12/17 – Friday 08/12/17

Week 4 Monday 11/12/17 – Friday 15/12/17

Week 5 Monday 18/12/17 – Friday 22/12/17

Age 3 – 4 year olds 10.00 am – 10.45 am

Age 4 – 6 year olds 10.45 am – 11.30 am

Nov/Dec 2017 Holidays



Fee : $160.50 for 4 lessons

Week 1   Monday 20/11/17 – Thursday 23/11/17

Week 2 Monday 27/11/17 – Thursday 30/11/17

Week 3 Monday 04/12/17 – Thursday 07/12/17

Age 5 – 7 year olds 11.00 am – 12.30 pm

Age 6 – 8 year olds 12.30 pm – 02.00 pm

Nov/Dec 2017 Holidays



Fee : $140.00 for 6 lessons

Age 4 – 6 year olds 10.00 am – 11.00 am

Age 6 – 9 year olds 11.00 am – 12.00 pm

Dates

20/11/17,  21/11/17,  23/11/17

27/11/17,  28/11/17,  30/11/17

Nov/Dec 2017 Holidays



可爱鸡的奇幻之旅通过浅显易懂的绕口令和歌曲训练孩子

的口语表达能力，利用生动形象的成语激发孩子对华文的

兴趣，借助节奏明快的律动和层次丰富的表演，让孩子体

会华文的灵动性、趣味性。同时建立孩子的自信心，让他

们能说会讲，爱上华文。

Fantastic Journey of Chicks is our specially designed activity-

based programme to help your child learn the Chinese

language through rhymes, tongue twisters, idioms and

performances. Students will experience solo and group role-

play to train them in public speaking skills. They will be

encouraged to pass comments and express their thoughts

expressively and confidently.

Handicraft workshop: Origami Chick

可爱鸡的奇幻之旅

Chicks in Wonderland

Age 5 – 8  year  olds

Date & Time 27th - 29th Nov 2017 ( Mon - Wed ) 9:30am - 12:30pm

Fee $160.50 (include GST, refreshments )



新音乐之声

新音乐之声改编于美国著名音乐剧《音乐之声》，以华

文的表达方式来全新演绎经典剧目。通过参加本活动营，

让您的孩子了解多元化的艺术表演形式，并知道音乐剧是

一种结合了音乐、舞蹈、戏剧表演元素的独特艺术形式。

培养孩子的口头表达综合能力、舞台表现能力、人际交往

能力以及创编能力等。给您和孩子带来视听的全方位震撼，

让您的孩子成为多才多艺的优秀学生。

“ I Love Do-Re-Mi”

Speech and Drama training helps develop linguistic skills.

Students learn to be expressive in thought and action, build

confidence and self-esteem through enhancement of social skills

and conversational ability.

Age 5 – 8  year  olds

Date & Time
4th - 6st December 2017 ( Mon - Wed ) 9:30am -
12:30pm

Fee $160.50 (include GST, refreshments )



For 5 to 8 year olds

12/12/17 (Tue) to 13/12/17 (Wed), 9 am – 1 pm

$198 (including all materials & GST) 

Early bird 
promotion :

Enroll by 25/11/17
to enjoy 

10% discount



9 : 00 AM  to  5 : 00 PM
$ 149.80 (including  lunch & tea breaks)










